
Amerikansk Samoa: Diabetes prevalence
Voksne, 2021

 

Amerikansk Samoa
0

5

10

15

20

%
 d

ia
be

te
sp

ræ
va

le
ns

Alder: 20-79

Area covered: National

Referencer: Reproduced with kind permission International Diabetes Federation.  IDF Diabetes Atlas, 10th edn. Brussels, Belgium:International 
Diabetes Federation, 2021. http://www.diabetesatlas.org

Definitioner (kun tilgængelig på engelsk): Age-adjusted comparative prevalence of diabetes, %

http://www.diabetesatlas.org

